May 01 2024 (20:15) India Rail Info 1

Tirupati - Hazur Sahib Nanded Special Fare Special/07608xx - Exp - SCR
KMT/Khammam to NZB/Nizamabad Junction
8h 55m - 410 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TPTY |Tirupati 15:45 0 |1 0 29 |[163 |SCR
2 |RU Renigunta Junction 16:05 16:07 2m |0 |1 10 |70 |115 [SCR
3 KHT  |Sri Kalahasti 16:27 16:29 2m (2 |1 33 |48 |70 |SCR
4 GDR  |Gudur Junction 17:45 17:47 2m (0 |1 93 74 (19 |SCR
5 NLR  |Nellore 18:18 18:20 2m [0 |1 132 |86 |18 |SCR
6 OGL |Ongole 19:41 19:43 2m |1 |1 248 |89 (8 SCR
7 TEL Tenali Junction 20:55 20:57 2m |0 |1 355 |30 |11 [SCR
8 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:00 22:15 15m (0 |1 387 |81 [19 |SCR
9 KMT [Khammam 23:28 23:30 2m [0 |1 486 |52 (118 |SCR
10 (WL Warangal 01:33 01:35 2m (2,3 |2 593 (22 |271 [SCR
11 [KZ) Kazipet Junction 02:03 02:05 2m (3 |2 604 |54 (286 |SCR
12 |[SC Secunderabad Junction |04:30 04:55 25m 2 735 |21 |536 [SCR
13 |MJF Malkajgiri Junction 05:05 05:06 Tm |3 |2 |739 |49 SCR
14 |KMC |Kamareddi 07:15 07:17 2m |0 |2 844 |46 SCR
15 [NZB |Nizamabad Junction 08:25 08:30 5m |1 |2 896 |58 [383 |SCR
16 |BSX  |Basar 09:00 09:02 2m |0 |2 925 |59 (344 |SCR
17 |DAB |Dharmabad 09:12 09:14 2m [0 |2 935 |34 [355 |SCR
18 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 10:40 10:42 2m |0 (2 984 |28 (372 |SCR
19 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 11:30 0 |2 1007 |- 362 |SCR

May 01 2024 (20:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



